YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE

SCHEDULE - DANFORTH KNIGHTS

www.ycbhl.com

Date

Tue, Mar 12, 19
Tue, Mar 19, 19
Tue, Mar 26, 19
Tue, Apr 02, 19
Tue, Apr 09, 19
Wed, Apr 10, 19
Tue, Apr 16, 19
Tue, Apr 23, 19
Tue, Apr 30, 19
Wed, May 01, 19
Tue, May 07,19 1
Tue, May 14,19 2

RND S

spring 2019 / LEACOCK - SILVER (C/D)

Home

2 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
DANFORTH KNIGHTS
DANFORTH KNIGHTS
u DANFORTH KNIGHTS
3 DANFORTH KNIGHTS

V] WHEAT KINGS
DURHAM CANADIANS

2
n THE LAWMEN

u DANFORTH KNIGHTS

H THE LAWMEN

Feb. 06, 2026
S Visitor
H HAWKS
4 SHED

2 WHEAT KINGS
2 THE LAWMEN
u DURHAM CANADIANS
DANFORTH KNIGHTS
3 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
u DANFORTH KNIGHTS
n DANFORTH KNIGHTS
1 DANFORTH KNIGHTS
1 WHEAT KINGS
2 DANFORTH KNIGHTS

Time
9:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:15 pm
8:00 pm
9:15 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:15 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location



